
Term 1 – 1st September to 20th October 

Weeks 1 to 4 - 4th September to 29th September 

Workshop Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
No workshops 

Posters and calendar 
to be sent to schools 

and advertised in 
schools 

 

 

 
 

 

   

Week 5 – 2nd October to 6th October 

Workshop Monday 2nd Oct Tuesday 3rd Oct Wednesday 4th Oct Thursday 5th Oct Friday 6th Oct 

 
Understanding Your 

Child’s Behaviour 
(Evening) 

 
5.30-7.30pm 

 

  

 

 
5:30-7:30 
West Kent 

Josie and Cristina 
 

Click here to join the 

meeting  

 

  

Week 6 – 9th October to 13th October 

Workshop Monday 9th Oct Tuesday 10th Oct Wednesday 11th Oct Thursday 12th Oct Friday 13th Oct 

 
No workshops 

Posters to be sent to 
schools and advertised 

in schools 
 

 

 
 

 

   

 

 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZThiOGFiZTktNTUxNC00ZTkzLWEwNDEtNmQ2NjE1NzdjMDU4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZThiOGFiZTktNTUxNC00ZTkzLWEwNDEtNmQ2NjE1NzdjMDU4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d


 

Week 7 – 16th October to 20th October 

Workshop Monday 16th Oct Tuesday 17th Oct Wednesday 18th Oct Thursday 19th Oct Friday 20th Oct 

 
Sleep & Autism 

(Day) 
 

e.g., 10.30-12.30pm or 
12.30-2.30pm 

 

  
12.30-2.30pm 

Stuart D’Amiral and 
Rebecca Chin (AP) 

 

Click here to join the 

meeting  

 

  
 

  

School Holiday – 23rd October to 27th October 

Workshop Monday 23rd Oct Tuesday 24th Oct Wednesday 25th Oct Thursday 26th Oct Friday 27th Oct 

 
 

School Holiday 
 

 

 
 
 

    

Term 2 – 30th October to 15th December 

Week 1 – 30th October to 3rd November 

Workshop Monday 30th Oct Tuesday 31st Oct Wednesday 1st Nov Thursday 2nd Nov Friday 3rd Nov 

 
Understanding ADHD 

(Evening) 
 

5.30-7.30pm 
 

 
5.30-7.30pm 

 
Meg Cork (AP) and 

Faye Taber – Thanet 
 

Click here to join the 

meeting  

 

 

 

 
 

  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_M2NkZTA4NzUtZGY4MS00MjBiLThhNDQtNmQwZjI0YjMzNzAw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_M2NkZTA4NzUtZGY4MS00MjBiLThhNDQtNmQwZjI0YjMzNzAw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NDI5MWU5YTAtZmMwYy00MTQxLWJhMmEtNGQ4ZTkwYzdiZTJk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NDI5MWU5YTAtZmMwYy00MTQxLWJhMmEtNGQ4ZTkwYzdiZTJk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d


 

Week 2 – 6th November to 10th November 

Workshop Monday 6th Nov Tuesday 7th Nov Wednesday 8th Nov Thursday 9th Nov Friday 10th Nov 

 
No workshops 

Posters and calendar 
to be sent to schools 

and advertised in 
schools 

 

 

 
 

 

   

Week 3 – 13th November to 17th November 

Workshop Monday 13th Nov Tuesday 14th Nov Wednesday 15th Nov Thursday 16th Nov Friday 17th Nov 

 
Me and My Child: 

Understanding 
Resilience 

(Day) 
 

e.g., 10.30-12.30pm or 
12.30-2.30pm 

 

  
Jess Palmer and 

Katherine Staveley 
10:30 – 12:30  

 

Click here to join the 

meeting  

 

    

Week 4 – 20th November to 24th November 

Workshop Monday 20th Nov Tuesday 21st Nov Wednesday 22nd Nov Thursday 23rd Nov Friday 24th Nov 

 
No workshops 

Posters and calendar 
to be sent to schools 

and advertised in 
schools 

 

 

 
 

 

   

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWU1MTMwNjgtYjhmOS00N2RjLTkwNDAtMDE5OWE4OWRlNzhk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWU1MTMwNjgtYjhmOS00N2RjLTkwNDAtMDE5OWE4OWRlNzhk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d


 

Week 5 – 27th November to 1st December 

Workshop Monday 27th Nov Tuesday 28th Nov Wednesday 29th Nov Thursday 30th Nov Friday 1st Dec 

 
Understanding Anxiety 

(Evening) 
 

5.30-7.30pm 
 

  
 

Lauren Halstead and 
Saira Begum  
5:30-7:30pm 

 

Click here to join the 

meeting  

 

   

Week 6 – 4th December to 8th December 

Workshop Monday 4th Dec Tuesday 5th Dec Wednesday 6th Dec Thursday 7th Dec Friday 8th Dec 

 
No workshops 

Posters and calendar 
to be sent to schools 

and advertised in 
schools 

 

 

 
 

 

   

Week 7 – 11th December to 15th December 

Workshop Monday 11th Dec Tuesday 12th Dec Wednesday 13th Dec Thursday 14th Dec Friday 15th Dec 

 
Introduction to 

Understanding Autism 
(Day) 

 
e.g., 10.30-12.30pm or 

12.30-2.30pm 
 

  
 

 Katie Gulliver and 
Victoria (trainee 

Clinical Psychologist) 
10 – 12  

 

Click here to join the 

meeting  

 

  

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmE2NTlhYmMtNjg1Yy00ODkzLWE3OWEtNjhkZDBkMzI4ZDI4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmE2NTlhYmMtNjg1Yy00ODkzLWE3OWEtNjhkZDBkMzI4ZDI4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzE3MjNiNmQtN2ZhZS00MmUwLWEwM2EtNjA2OWY2MzU5MGQ0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzE3MjNiNmQtN2ZhZS00MmUwLWEwM2EtNjA2OWY2MzU5MGQ0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c098d55f-2963-41dd-927e-a5429df62204%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22d5e67dad-eee0-4acc-8b12-167af276d3b4%22%7d

